
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG50 RITUNANDA JAYESH 1243.000

2 25UG577 MADHAVAN R NAIR 1214.000

3 25UG3270 MEENAKSHI K B 1210.000

4 25UG1121 ATHULKRISHNA C 1197.000

5 25UG2471 HELNA C A 1186.000

6 25UG1009 M B NETHRANARAYANAN 1182.000

7 25UG832 ADRITHA DAS V 1180.400

8 25UG1859 ARJUN KRISHNAN 1166.000

9 25UG1837 SAJUJYA KODAMANA 1154.000

10 25UG563 ANUJA JOBY 1149.200

11 25UG2971 ANUPAMA D 1135.000

12 25UG3518 DHRUVA SAJEEVAN 1132.800

13 25UG1753 NEEL S ANOOP 1127.600

14 25UG1751 ABHINAY GHOSH.K 1118.000

15 25UG2770 NAKSHATHRA SARJU 1110.000

16 25UG345 AGNEY HANU 1106.400

17 25UG3774 ASWATHY.C.S 1096.400

18 25UG3410 THEJAS T 1094.000

19 25UG742 NEHA BABY 1080.000

20 25UG3207 HASHIR 1072.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2481 SREEHARI P S 1068.000

2 25UG3672 RAISTHA M M 1063.000

3 25UG2811 RON SHINIL 1056.000

4 25UG953 ANIRUDH SREEKATH 1053.600

5 25UG4572 ABHISHEK S 1053.000

6 25UG834 AGITH DAS V 1050.800

7 25UG316 LUK BRAHMAKULAM 1050.800

8 25UG192 ASHLIN P A 1050.000

9 25UG3963 ANANYA K M 1047.000

10 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 1040.000

11 25UG907 ALEENA E S 1016.000

12 25UG748 SREERAM SURESH M 1012.400

13 25UG1590 ABHEY SUDHEER 1012.000

14 25UG86 JIMSON DAVIS 1008.000

15 25UG1692 HRISHIKESH I S 1005.200

16 25UG1363 NITHYA GEETHESH 1004.000

17 25UG71 DEVIKA M J 998.000

18 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 997.000

19 25UG3732 DEVASREE K S 995.000
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20 25UG4105 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986.400

21 25UG3726 ABHIJITH MENON P 974.400

22 25UG997 REEMA JOY 974.000

23 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 961.000

24 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 959.000

25 25UG4291 SANGEETH K 956.000

26 25UG1250 UMAR HAMDAN M N 933.600

27 25UG981 AKHILNADH BIJU 924.000

28 25UG3291 LAIBA GAZAL 918.800

29 25UG3937 ALEENA JOSE 913.000

30 25UG1521 VISHNU 904.000

31 25UG905 AKHIL K BINESH 904.000

32 25UG4073 SREEHARI M V 904.000

33 25UG1331 BAZU V SANTH 904.000

34 25UG4363 AKHILA V S 896.000

35 25UG3454 RIJO C R 868.000

36 25UG598 ABHIMANYU GIRIJAN 863.600

37 25UG2264 DIYA VINOD 862.000

38 25UG989 ABIRAM C M 857.000

39 25UG11 ARDRA BINU P 853.000

40 25UG1397 ABHINAV P S 838.000

41 25UG1745 SHINTU WILLIAMS 830.000

42 25UG1486 ALWIN ANTONY 818.000

43 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 818.000

44 25UG1991 SREERAJ E S 815.000

45 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 813.200

46 25UG2708 JOSEPH A S 788.000

47 25UG552 MATHEWS ELDO 779.600

48 25UG1484 HARIKRISHNAN K 777.000

49 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 766.000

50 25UG4332 SANIYA PAUL 758.000

51 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 753.000

52 25UG4507 ANUPRIYA M S 743.000

53 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 742.500

54 25UG1065 ROSMARIYA M B 740.000

55 25UG879 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 733.000

56 25UG4259 NEHA V MANOJ 688.000

57 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 659.000

58 25UG3152 ANTO P THOMAS 643.000

59 25UG1982 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 632.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4572 ABHISHEK S 1053.000

2 25UG1692 HRISHIKESH I S 1005.200

3 25UG1521 VISHNU 904.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



1 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 818.000

2 25UG1991 SREERAJ E S 815.000

3 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 813.200

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2481 SREEHARI P S 1068.000

2 25UG3963 ANANYA K M 1047.000

3 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 1040.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1590 ABHEY SUDHEER 1012.000

2 25UG1363 NITHYA GEETHESH 1004.000

3 25UG71 DEVIKA M J 998.000

4 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 997.000

5 25UG3732 DEVASREE K S 995.000

6 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 961.000

7 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 959.000

8 25UG1331 BAZU V SANTH 904.000

9 25UG4363 AKHILA V S 896.000

10 25UG2264 DIYA VINOD 862.000

11 25UG989 ABIRAM C M 857.000

12 25UG11 ARDRA BINU P 853.000

13 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 766.000

14 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 753.000

15 25UG4507 ANUPRIYA M S 743.000

16 25UG4259 NEHA V MANOJ 688.000

17 25UG1982 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 632.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3672 RAISTHA M M 1063.000

2 25UG4105 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986.400

3 25UG1250 UMAR HAMDAN M N 933.600

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3291 LAIBA GAZAL 918.800

2 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 742.500

3 25UG879 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 733.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG907 ALEENA E S 1016.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG981 AKHILNADH BIJU 924.000

2 25UG905 AKHIL K BINESH 904.000

3 25UG4073 SREEHARI M V 904.000

4 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 659.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4332 SANIYA PAUL 758.000




